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MONMORE Meeting 419
TRIAL RESULTS Thursday, 22 January 2026

Course:

 480m Flat
1  BRUCE BAY 1 4.38 1111 1st 8 QAw,Rls,ALed 33.4 T2 Intro 28.31

 Vhagar 4 4.50 2222 2nd 8 SAw,Mid 32.1 T2 Intro 28.95

2  HEADFORD DANE 2 4.38 1111 1st 10¾ QAw,MidTRls,RanOn 34.3 T2 Intro 28.02
 Yourself 4 4.64 2222 2nd 10¾ SlowAw,Middle 33.1 T2 Intro 28.88

3  BOWER SHEERAN 2 4.27 1111 1st ½ VQAw,MidTRls,HeldOn 34.7 T2 Intro 28.72
 Toddys Panther 4 4.35 2222 2nd ½ Mid,HitRls1,RanOn 33.9 T2 Intro 28.76

4  POMBA RACKET 3 4.37 1111 1st 2¾ VQAw,Mid,ALed 28.6 T3 ReQul 28.68
 Aero Hypernova 5 4.46 2222 2nd 2¾ MidTRls,EveryChance 31.5 T3 Qlfyg 28.91
 Bizarre Barry 1 4.62 3333 3rd 8¼ SlowAway,Rails 35.7 T3 Qlfyg 29.35
Aero Hypernova : NAME CHANGED 16.Jan from Crossfield Gavin
Pomba Racket : NAME CHANGED 05.Sep from Bull Run Racket

5  ZENITH SULTAN 1 4.55 1111 1st 6¼ RlsTMid,ALed 33.7 T2 Intro 28.54
 Patriot Game 3 4.62 2222 2nd 6¼ MidTRls,EveryChance 34.9 T2 Intro 29.04

6  DROOPYS SCRIPT 4 4.41 1111 1st 3½ QAw,Mid,ALed 32.5 T2 Intro 28.52
 Droopys Sturdy 2 4.50 2222 2nd 3½ Rls,EveryChance 33.0 T2 Intro 28.80

7  Toddys Wolf 2 4.41 Middle 35.7 T Intro 28.33

8  TEXAS JACK 6 4.47 2211 1st 5¾ Wide,Led3,RanOn 37.8 T3 Intro 28.22
 Crossfield Enzo 4 4.45 1122 2nd 5¾ QAw,Mid,LedTo3 34.5 T3 Intro 28.68
 Droopys Sense 2 4.55 3333 3rd 10¾ SAw,Rails 25.1 T3 Intro 29.08

 264m Flat

9  Vixons Filofax 1 Rails 31.4 T xLame 15.63

10  GET IN LINE 4 1-1- 1st 7 QAw,Mid,ALed 30.1 T2 xSsn 15.60
 Bloos Boy Kerry 1 2-2- 2nd 7 SlowAway,Rails 32.4 T2 xLame 16.17

11  DRIVE ON SIGNET 3 2-1- 1st 2¼ EP,Mid,Led½ 34.8 T3 Qlfyg 15.63
 Dunquin Brendan 6 3-3- 2nd 2¼ Wide,EveryChance 31.6 T3 ReQul 15.81
 Longacres Hottie 1 1-2- 3rd 3½ QAw,Rls,EveryChance 30.6 T3 Qlfyg 15.92
Longacres Hottie : NAME CHANGED 31.Dec from Droopys Hottie

12  Tickets Cancun 3 Middle 38.0 T Qlfyg 16.20

13  Kranky Dara 4 MiddleToWide 30.1 T Intro 15.71

14  Armagh Daithi 4 Middle 31.9 T Intro 15.18

 


